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KOREAN PANCAKE €15.50

SPICY CHICKEN 
BURGER

BULGOGI BEEF BURGER

KIMCHI PANCAKE

MARINATED IN A SPICY MIXTURE AND
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH CABBAGE
SALAD, CHEDDAR CHEESE, FRIED EGG

RIB-EYE BULGOGI BURGER WITH
CHEDDAR CHEESE, MIXED
CABBAGE, LIGHT MAYO SAUCE,
SPICY SAUCE, FRIED EGG

PANCAKE WITH VEGGIES
TOPPED WITH BULGOGI BEEF
AND SERVED WITH A FRIED EGG.

€14.50

€13.50

€15.50

PANCAKE WITH KIMCHI
AND CHEESE SERVED WITH
A FRIED EGG

EXTRAS: MOZZARELLA 2.-
FRIED KIMCHI 2.-

EXTRAS: FRIED KIMCHI 2.-
FRIES 3.-

EXTRAS: FRIED KIMCHI 2.-
FRIES 3.-
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BIBIMBABAB MILD RAMEN SPICY RAMEN

A COMFORTING BOWL OF
TENDER NOODLES AND A

MILD BROTH THAT
TRANSPORTS YOU TO

ASIAN FLAVOR REALMS

EXTRAS:
MOZZARELLA 2.-

FRIED EGG 2.-
BEEF BULGOGI 4.-

SPICY CHICKEN 3.-
TOFU 2.-

FRIED KIMCHI 2.-

RICEBOWL WITH VEGGIES,
SERVED WITH, SERVED WITH
ONE SAUCE (SPICY OR SOY)

TOPPED WITH SEAWEED & AN
FRIED EGG.

EXTRA TOPPINGS:
SPICY CHICKEN 3.-
BULGOGI BEEF 4.-

SOY TOFU 2.-

SPICY RAMEN: A FIERY
BOWL OF NOODLES AND
BOLD WITHOUT BROTH

THAT IGNITES YOUR TASTE
BUDS AND TRANSPORTS

YOU TO THE VIBRANT
STREETS OF ASIA

EXTRAS:
MOZZARELLA 2.-

FRIED EGG 2.-
BEEF BULGOGI 4.-

SPICY CHICKEN 3.-
TOFU 2.-

FRIED KIMCHI 2.-

€9.50 €9.50

€14.50

HONNEY BUTTER BRAED
TOASTED BREDD WITH BUTTERY
HONEY SYRUP, FRESH WHIPPED
CREAM OR VANILLA ICE WITH
CARAMEL SYRUP ON TOP.

€14.50
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COFFEE

TEA 

DESSERTS

D R I N K S

Double Espresso

Monkey’s Wedding

Donut (Fried Donut with vanilla ice cream and cinnamon)

Natural High

Espresso

Black Beauty

Berry (Vanilla ice cream with warm berry sauce)

Little Green Bag

Americano

Nice Nancy

Banana (Banana ice cream with chocolate sauce)

Instant Karma

Macchiato

Lulu’s Garden

Ristretto

Cappuccino

Latte

Stunning Sofia

Choco (Chocolate ice cream with chocolate sauce)

Hotel D’Amour

€ 3.50

€ 8.00

€ 2.50

€ 3.50

€ 8.00

 € 4.00

€ 3.50

€ 5.00

 € 4.30

€ 3.50

 € 2.50

€ 4.30

€ 4.30

€ 3.50

€ 5.00

InSaeng

Fresh ginger lemon

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 4.30

€ 3.50

 € 4.00



COCKTAILS

SOJU COCKTAILS

BEER

D R I N K S

Classic Mojito

Soju Mule

Amaretto

Rush Blood

Pina Colada

Ssour

Pornstar Martini

Soju East Sea

Negroni

Moscow Mule

Espresso Martini

So Guiri

€ 12.50

€ 10.50

€ 13.50

 € 11.50

€ 13.50

 € 11.50

€ 13.50

 € 11.50

€ 14.30

€ 10.50

€ 12.50
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 € 10.50 Daiquiri

Aperol Spritz

Gin and Tonic

Passion 0.0

Spiced Mule 0.0

Vesper

€ 13.50

 € 13.50

 € 7.00

€ 7.10

€ 14.00

 € 14.00

MOCKTAILS

Mojito 0.0 € 7.40

SOJU 35 CL

Strawberry 13%

Plum 13%

Green grape 12,5%

Peach 13,5%

Blueberry 13,5%

€ 14.50

€ 14.50

€ 14.50

€ 14.50

€ 14.50

Lemon 13,5%

Grapefruit 13,5%

€ 14.50

€ 14.50

Fresh 16,5% € 15.00

Original 20,1% € 16.20

Heineken 50 CL

Heineken 25 CL

Cass 33 CL

Heineken 0.0

Amstel 30 CL

€ 8.00

€ 4.00

€ 5.50

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

SOFT

Cola Zero

Cola

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Beer

Cassis

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 4.50

€ 4.75

€ 4.25


